
 SECOND SEMESTER CLASS COORDINATOR 

SESSION (2023-2027) 

SECTION COORDINATOR NAME MOBILE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL ID 

PHYSICS GROUP    

A Dr. Nikita Rawat 8958496158 nikitarwt8@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Akansha 9045896584 akankshakapruwan@geu.ac.in 

B Dr. Ankit Bhatt 9557627287 bhatt.ankit.23@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Syed Farukh 9675101707 syedfrasheed.me@geu.ac.in 

C Dr. Sanjeev Kimothi 9456119959 sanjeevkimothi.phy@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Deepak Bahuguna 7017223249 deepakbahuguna.ce@geu.ac.in 

D Dr Nupur Goyal 7417018967 nupurgoyal.math@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Mudit Mittal 9719453922 muditmittal.cse@geu.ac.in 

E Dr. Deepak 9411861465 deepak.phy@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Ankita 9761088328 ankitanainwal.cse@geu.ac.in 

F Dr. Kiran Sharma 9719713400 kiransharma@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Shuchi Bhadula 7830036274 shuchibhadula.cse@geu.ac.in 

G Mr. Vibhakar Ghosh 7009470193 vibhakarghosh.pdp@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Prateeksha 9557162523 prateeksha.phd@geu.ac.in 

H Dr. Yashaswi Singh 7830693991 yashaswisingh.bt@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Waseem 99560 55656 waseemahmad.chem@geu.ac.in 

Q Dr. Kunwar Vikrum 7259728274 drkunwarvikrum_phy@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Shivam 88943 96307 shivam.maths@geu.ac.in 

CHEMISTRY GROUP    

I Dr. Deepika 731024680 deepikasaini@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Darshan 9456353014 darshansingh.cse@geu.ac.in 

J Dr Piyush Pandey 9411324378 peyushpande.ece@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Gulshan Dhasmana 8077324858 gulshandhasmana.cse@geu.ac.in 

K Dr. Prachi Juyal 9650522116 prachijuyal.maths@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Vipashi Kansal 7417520889 vipashikansal.cse@geu.ac.in 

L Dr. Seema Saini 9675078868 sainiseema1@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Suman Naithani 9793050585 suman_geu_naithani@geu.ac.in 

M Dr. Sawan 90124 92006 sawanrawat.maths@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Akshita Patwal 7060637572 akshitapatwal.cse@geu.ac.in 

N Dr. Harish Joshi 9634759118 harishjoshi.chem@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Swati Devliyal 8755669356 swatidevliyal.cse@geu.ac.in 

O Dr. Anurag Vidhyarthi 9897289971 dr.anurag.vidyarthi@geu.ac.in 

Mr. Kapil Sharma 9058514181 kapilkumarsharma@geu.ac.in 

P Dr. Abhinav Goel 9027545379 abhinavgoel@geu.ac.in 

Dr. Archana Bachheti 7060943924 archanabachheti@geu.ac.in 

R Ms. Ruchira Rawat 7060086888 ruchira.rawat.cse@geu.ac.in 

Ms. Medhavi 9650633439 medhavivishnoi.pdp@geu.ac.in 

Sports Officer Mr. Yashpal Rawat 9411714999 ysrawat.sports@geu.ac.in 
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